16

}School No. 40741
Visit us- www.hdbirohar.com

10.
11.

12.
13,
14,

15.

17.

18.

18.
20.

21.

22.

e

Sr.No.: 512

Ph.: 8059923555

_HD PUBLIC SCHOOL, BIROHAR

(JHAJJAR)

(Affiliated to CBSE, A Co-Educational Sr. Sec. School) Affiliation Code : 530594

E-mail: hdpublicschoolbirohar@gmail.com

| School Leaving Certificate

Adm, No. : 2652

Name of Student : HARSHIKA JANGRA

Father's Name: Sh. SURENDER KUMAR

Candidate Caste Category

Date & Class of first admission in the School

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register

Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures)

School / Board Annual Examination Last taken

Whether fialed, if so once / twice in the same class

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class

if so, to which class in (figures)

Subjects Studied :

Month upto which the (pupil has paid) School dues

SRN No. : 1705805134

3. Mother's Name : Smt. SUSHMA DEVI

BC-A Nationality

07-Apr-2015 Class

Indian

Nur

16-Nov-2011 (Sixteen November Two Thousand Eleven)

8th (in Words)
8th Result

No

9th (in words)
1.Science  2.S§

4. sanskrit 5. Hindi

Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of such concession

Total No. of working days

Total No. of present days

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (Details may be

" given

Games played or extra curricular activiies in which the pupil usually took part.
(mention achievement level therin)

General conduct

Student's Aadhar Number

Date of application for
certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

J‘V -p
(e «
Signature of
Class Teacher

_

623085902525Father's Aadhar

gl

Full Name:
Designation:

Eighth

Pass' ' '-10<

Yes
Ninth
3. English
6. Maths
March 2025
No

212

195

No

Kho-Kho
Very Good
0

01-Apr 202‘§
D1-Apn~2025

Pa rgnt Request

' N R

Principal





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

