

HD PUBLIC SCHOOL, BIROHAR (JHAJJAR)

School No. 40741 (Affiliated to CBSE, A Co-Educational Sr. Sec. School) Affiliation Code: 530594

Visit us- www.hdbirohar.com

Ph.: 8059923555

E-mail: hdpublicschoolbirohar@gmail.com

School Leaving Certificate

	Sr.No. : 512 Adm. No. : 2652				SRN No. : 1705805134		
1.	Name of Student : HARSHIKA JANGRA						
2.	Father's Name: Sh. SURENDER KUMAR				3. Mother's Name : Smt. SUSHMA DEVI		
4.	Candidate Caste Ca	tegory		3 - 2 - 1	BC-A	Nationality	Indian
5.	Date & Class of first	admission in the Scl	nool		07-Apr-2015	Class	Nur
6.	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register				16-Nov-2011 (Sixteen November Two Thousand Eleven)		
7.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures)				8th	(in Words)	Eighth
8.	School / Board Annual Examination Last taken				8th	Result	Passimolpai H.D. Public School
9.	Whether fialed, if so once / twice in the same class				No		Birohar (Jha <u>i</u> lar)
10.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class						Att. No. 530594 Yes
	if so, to which class	in (figures)			9th	(in words)	Ninth
11.	Subjects Studied :				1. Science	2. SS	3. English
	// · · ·				4. Sanskrit	5. Hindi	6. Maths
12.	. Month upto which the (pupil has paid) School dues						March 2025
13.	13. Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of such concession						No
14.	. Total No. of working days						212
15.	. Total No. of present days						195
16.	given						No
17.	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part.						Kho-Kho
18.	General conduct						Very Good
19.	Student's Aadhar Number 623085902525Father's Aa					5 Father's Aadha	r 0
20.	Date of application for certificate					01-Apr-2025	
21.	Date of issue of cert	ificate					01-Apr 2025
22.	Reason for leaving t	he school					Parent Request
					0	,	Principal

Mucro Signature of Class Teacher

Full Name:
Designation:

H.D. Public School Birohar (Jhajjar) Aff. No. 530552

Principal